Lake Country Club

Eldora, IA
Plccgolf.com

2026 Open to the Public Tournaments
Please Pre-Register by calling 641-858-3031
(80% Payout on CLUB SPONSORED Tournaments!)

3 PERSON BEST SHOT
Sunday, May 17

9am Shotgun

$40 per Person

Lunch Included

(Club Sponsored)

ELDORA CHILDRENS’S CENTER

FUNDRAISER

4-PERSON BEST SHOT
Saturday, May 30

9am Shotgun

$200 per Team

Lunch Included

(Hosted By Eldora Children’s
Center)

6" ANNUAL GUNS N’ HOSES
4 PERSON BEST SHOT
Saturday, June 13

9am Shotgun

$200 per TEAM

Lunch Included

(Hosted By: Eldora Fire
Department/Eldora Police
Department)

4 PERSON BEST SHOT
Sunday, June 28

9am Shotgun

$40 per Man

Lunch Included

(Club Sponsored)

2 COUPLE ALT. BEST SHOT
Saturday, July 18

9am Shotgun

$50 per Couple

Lunch Included

(Club Sponsored)

8” CUP 2 PERSON BEST SHOT

Saturday, July 25
9am Shotgun

$40 per Person
Lunch Included
(Club Sponsored)

**All Tournaments Are 18 Holes Unless Otherwise Specified!**

ONE MAN BEST SHOT
Saturday, August 8
9am Shotgun

$40 per Man

Lunch Included

(Club Sponsored)

2 PERSON RYDER CUP
Saturday, August 22
9am Shotgun

27 Holes

Limit 27 Teams

$60 per Person

Lunch Included

(Club Sponsored)

2 PERSON BEST SHOT
Saturday, September 29
10am Shotgun

$40 per Person

Lunch Included

(Club Sponsored)

ENP/SOUTH HARDIN ALUMNI OPEN

4 PERSON BEST SHOT

Friday, September 25

10am Shotgun

Price TBD

Lunch Included

(Hosted by ENP/South Hardin
Alumni)

8” CUP 4 PERSON CHILI OPEN
Saturday, October 17
10am Shotgun

$40 per Person
Lunch Included
(Club Sponsored)

**CASH Preferred!!**
**No ATM on Site!!**

**Prjce is with cart NOT included!**

**Most of club sponsored tournaments feature “extras” such as

Mulligans & Pin Events so be sure to bring extra cash!**



